R H N  S E R I E S
ELECTRIC
W I R E  R O P E  H O I S T S
Work ing  Harder  For  You
In 1876, Edwin Harrington dramatically improved the
self-sustaining hoist by introducing the worm-gear
design. Since then, the company he founded has
earned a proud reputation for product innovations and

(parts/
reeving)
Rope
(mm)
Dual speed
Lifting Motor
3 phase 60Hz
net Weight
(lbs)
output
(Hp)
Rated current
(amps)
@208/230V @460V @575V
2
RHN02D-20A-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
353
RHN02D-33A-20D-➀ 33 375
3
RHN03D-20A-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
353
RHN03D-33A-20D-➀ 33 375
5
RHN05D-20B-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 9 7.2/1.2 21.7/11.3 10.0/5.4 8.3/4.3
452
RHN05D-33B-20D-➀ 33 485
7 1/2
RHN08D-20C-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1025
RHN08D-33C-20D-➀ 33 1102
10
RHN10D-20C-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1025
RHN10D-33C-20D-➀ 33 1102
1 = 208V – 3ph – 60Hz
2 = 230V – 3ph – 60Hz
4 = 460V – 3ph – 60Hz
5 = 575V – 3ph – 60Hz

(parts/
reeving)
Rope
(mm)
Dual speed
Lifting Motor
3 phase 60Hz
net Weight
(lbs)
output
(Hp)
Rated current
(amps)
@208/230V @460V @575V
15
RHN15D-20D-16D-➀ 20
16/2.5 4/1 20 24.1/4.0 66.9/27.2 32.0/13.0 25.6/10.4
2271
RHN15D-33D-16D-➀ 33 2436
20
RHN20D-20D-16D-➀ 20
16/2.5 4/1 20 24.1/4.0 66.9/27.2 32.0/13.0 25.6/10.4
2271
RHN20D-33D-16D-➀ 33 2436
1 = 208V – 3ph – 60Hz
2 = 230V – 3ph – 60Hz
4 = 460V – 3ph – 60Hz
5 = 575V – 3ph – 60Hz

(parts/
reeving)
Rope
(mm)
Dual speed
 Lifting Motor
3 phase 60Hz
net Weight
(lbs)
output
(Hp)
Rated current
(amps)
@208/230V @460V @575V
2
RHN02U-20A-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
617
RHN02U-33A-20DD-➀ 33 650
3
RHN03U-20A-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
617
RHN03U-33A-20DD-➀ 33 650
5
RHN05U-20B-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 9 7.2/1.2 21.7/11.3 10.0/5.4 8.3/4.3
728
RHN05U-33B-20DD-➀ 33 787
7 1/2
RHN08U-20C-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1664
RHN08U-33C-20DD-➀ 33 1753
10
RHN10U-20C-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1664
RHN10U-33C-20DD-➀ 33 1753
15
RHN15U-28D-12DD-➀ 28
12/2.0 4/1 14 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
3086
RHN15U-46D-12DD-➀ 46 3439
1 = 208V – 3ph – 60Hz
2 = 230V – 3ph – 60Hz
4 = 460V – 3ph – 60Hz
5 = 575V – 3ph – 60Hz